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Points
mensuel

1521
937
1101
543
715
500
500
500
500
500
520
486
623
518
472
457

Challenge meilleure Progression -15 ans (Cadettes)

Nom

FONTAINE

BARRE GROLLEAU
CHOLLET

HUREL
SAUSSEREAU
BARDIN

JEAN

MARTIN

REGERAT

SABRE

GANDON
CAPPELLIEZ
MAGNIER

GIRARD PELLETIER
FRAIGNEAU
FERJULE

Prénom

EVA

ANAE
ELINA
LUDIVINE
ROSE
ANNA
CLEMENTINE
ANNAELE
PERLA
LICIA
HELENE
EMMA
LAELLE
LOUISE
MADIE
SLORYANE

Classement
Officiel

13
8

=
o
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Points début de
saison

1385
873
1057
510
684
500
500
500
500
500
524
500
642
540
500
501

Club

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
VINEUIL SPORTS / SUEVRES TT
S.C. MOREETT

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE
AMO.MER TT.

AMO.MER TT.

AMO.MER TT.

LES PONGISTES DU VENDOMOIS
AMO.MER TT.

AMO.MER TT.

AMO.MER TT.

AMO.MER TT.

FL ST AIGNAN

FL ST AIGNAN

AMO.MER TT.

Categorie

c2
c2
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1

Progression
(pts)

136,00
64,00
44,00
33,00
31,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
-4,00
-14,00
-19,00
-22,00
-28,00
-44,00



